ELECTRICAL
Voltage: 120
Frequency: 50/60Hz
Watts: 420
Amps: 3.5
Plug Type: A
Cord Length: 5 feet
MAIN FEATURES

Tel. 800-492-7464 • Fax 860-496-9008
waringcommercialproducts.com@waringcommercial
ORDERING INFORMATION #STD.
PKG.
GIFTBOX
WEIGHT
CUBIC
FEET
BOX DIMENSIONS
D X W X H
UPC CASE
PKG.
MC
WEIGHT
MC DIMENSIONS
D X W X H
MBC
WCG75 –  Pro Prep® Chopper-Grinder 1 24.5 0.64 10.875" x 6.75" x 15.125" 040072101779 1 26.2 11.375" x 7.375" x 16" 10040072101776
Pro Prep® Chopper-Grinder
WCG75
PARTS & ACCESSORIES
WCG501TX    Chopping Blade
WCG502TX    Grinding Blade
WCG505TX    Chopping Bowl and
Chopping Cover
WCG506TX    Grinding Bowl and
Grinding Cover
Out of Box Weight: 9.37 lb.
®
by PRO PREP